BID TAB - PERKINS CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE - AKA BOB LEEPER BRIDGE													
				Adams Contracting, LLC		٦	Harold Coffey Cons	truction Co., Inc.	Jim Smith Contracting Co, LLC			Engineer's Estimate	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
02569	DEMOBILIZATION ¹	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00		\$5,470.00	\$5,470.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
00001	DGA BASE	TON	22	\$34.00	\$748.00		\$55.00	\$1,210.00	\$32.00	\$704.00		\$25.00	\$550.00
23326EC	EXCAVATION-UNCLASSIFIED	CUYD	239	\$33.00	\$7,887.00		\$15.00	\$3,585.00	\$50.00	\$11,950.00		\$15.00	\$3,585.00
02230	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	CUYD	162	\$40.00	\$6,480.00		\$15.00	\$2,430.00	\$60.00	\$9,720.00		\$25.00	\$4,050.00
02231	STRUCTURE GRANULAR BACKFILL	CUYD	67	\$50.00	\$3,350.00		\$80.00	\$5,360.00	\$50.00	\$3,350.00		\$52.00	\$3,484.00
05985	SEEDING AND PROTECTION	SQYD	400	\$1.00	\$400.00		\$1.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00		\$1.25	\$500.00
21415ND	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
02545	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
02484	CHANNEL LINING CLASS III	TON	358	\$32.00	\$11,456.00		\$36.00	\$12,888.00	\$40.00	\$14,320.00		\$37.00	\$13,246.00
02596	GEOTEXTILE CLASS I	SQYD	380	\$2.50	\$950.00		\$3.00	\$1,140.00	\$3.00	\$1,140.00		\$3.50	\$1,330.00
08100	CLASS A CONCRETE - ABUTS/FTGS/WINGS	CYD	38	\$800.00	\$30,400.00		\$645.00	\$24,510.00	\$925.00	\$35,150.00		\$640.00	\$24,320.00
08150	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	LB	3,320	\$1.25	\$4,150.00		\$1.50	\$4,980.00	\$1.10	\$3,652.00		\$1.25	\$4,150.00
20001ED	FINAL DESIGN ²	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
20002ED	110' X 10' STEEL PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE ³	LS	1	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00		\$224,000.00	\$224,000	\$188,000.00	\$188,000.00		\$184,500.00	\$184,500.00
				-					-		- T	10% Contingency	\$26,971.50
	MAXIMUM ALLO	TOTAL	\$274,121.00	ļ	TOTAL	\$349,673.00	TOTAL	\$296,836.00	IT	TOTAL	\$296,686.50		

NOTES:

¹ Not less than 1.5% of Bid

² Contractor to complete final design (survey, finish elevations, final grading, stamped plans, etc.)

³ Item includes materials and installation of the bridge, anchor bolts, crane, incidentals, etc.

I hereby certify that the foregoing bids were received this 28th day of January, 2020 and that all bidders had a representative present at the mandatory pre-bid meeting held on January 15th, 2020.

Scotto Brow

Project Manager (HDR) 1/28/2020

Scott Brown, KY PE No. 27944